
'DPC_AB_27082022 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 75

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907804 DUCERF CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
07403224 URBAIN DAVID (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

02502603 MOTA FERNANDO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06804220 WOESSNER GRÉGORY (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

07120215 STEPHAN MARVIN (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07120214 STEPHAN THIERRY (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  ()

P - G

02126088 BOLLOT LAURA (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
02126607 TROME JEAN-LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

97103540 YACOUB OUNAISSI (0250312/LA BOULE VERCELLOISE)
02512305 MOURLON LIONEL (0250312/LA BOULE VERCELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03908869 CLAIRE ALLAN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02125897 GONNELLE ANTHONY (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02124604 GARNIRON JULIEN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

P - G

03901928 ROUSSEY GAËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903872 GUYOT OLIVIER (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07121777 COQUILLET BRYAN (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07118180 MARQUES ALEX (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908825 HENZL TYMÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908352 GALLOT CHARLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

97103540 YACOUB OUNAISSI (0250312/LA BOULE VERCELLOISE)
02512305 MOURLON LIONEL (0250312/LA BOULE VERCELLOISE)
  ()

G - P

02125897 GONNELLE ANTHONY (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02124604 GARNIRON JULIEN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907804 DUCERF CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

07121777 COQUILLET BRYAN (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07118180 MARQUES ALEX (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

07120215 STEPHAN MARVIN (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07120214 STEPHAN THIERRY (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

07120215 STEPHAN MARVIN (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07120214 STEPHAN THIERRY (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  ()

07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907804 DUCERF CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907804 DUCERF CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P



'DPC_AB_27082022 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 37

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07118771 VION EWAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07120855 BOUILLER LUCAS (0710043/LA BOULE ISSYQUOISE)
  ()

02126647 PELLETIER BRUNO (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02126089 BELAUD RAPHAEL (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

P - G

07121128 RAAZ JULES (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
02100956 RAAZ PETER (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

00102137 GELIN THIERRY (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
06918748 PERRICHON EMERIC (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

P - G

03908458 BEN HALIMA TAHAR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908665 BRISSEAULT ROMAIN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908919 BRASSEUR LUDOVIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902457 FUMEZ CYRIL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501936 MARTIN DIDIER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908919 BRASSEUR LUDOVIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

00102137 GELIN THIERRY (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
06918748 PERRICHON EMERIC (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

P - G

02126647 PELLETIER BRUNO (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02126089 BELAUD RAPHAEL (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

00102137 GELIN THIERRY (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
06918748 PERRICHON EMERIC (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

02126647 PELLETIER BRUNO (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02126089 BELAUD RAPHAEL (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

G - P


